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Cut Type

Cutting Capacity - Copper
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire

Cutting Edge Length
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Case Pack Qty.

FmAR5

120mm
Microelectronic
Flush

1.77mm
1.19mm
12.70mm
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21mm

7.2mm
13.5mm
037103183354
0.085 kg
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